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Jahrgang 2006
1 a Zemp Raphael (2006) 20.00

+ Imfeld David (2006) 10.00
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Muff Gianluca (2006) 20.00

+ Oswald Davide (2006) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 20.00

+ Koller Robin (2006) 10.00
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00

1 d Briker Raphael (2006) 20.00
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 10.00

2 a Zumstein Roman (2006) 19.75
+ Herzog Aron (2006) 9.75
+ Heinzer Benno (2006) 10.00

2 b Wolf Stefan (2006) 19.75
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Waser Kevin (2006) 9.75

2 c Küng Simon (2006) 19.75
+ Graf Marius (2006) 10.00
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75

2 d Barmettler Thomas (2006) 19.75
+ Boog Timo (2006) 10.00
+ Steffen Michael (2006) 9.75

2 e Arnold Matthias (2006) 19.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 10.00

3 a Ulrich Ronny (2006) 19.50
+ Kiser Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75

3 b Schuler Mike (2006) 19.50
+ Hodel Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Bernet Dario (2006) 9.75

3 c Lüscher Elias (2006) 19.50
+ Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75
+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.75

3 d Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 19.50
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.75

3 e Kälin Reto (2006) 19.50
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold David (2006) 9.75

3 f Christen Samuel (2006) 19.50
+ von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75

4 a Omlin David (2006) 18.75
- Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.75
+ Koller Robin (2006) 10.00

4 b Niederberger Sven (2006) 18.75
- Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75
+ Hodel Nico (2006) 10.00

4 c Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.75
+ Ziswiler Noah (2006) 10.00
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.75

4 d Bürgin Cedric (2006) 18.75
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 10.00
o Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.75

4 e Boog Timo (2006) 18.75
o Barmettler Thomas (2006) 8.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 10.00

5 a Herger Elias (2006) 18.50
- Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75

5 b Gasser Severin (2006) 18.50
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 9.75

5 c Fuchs Jonas (2006) 18.50
- Herger Elias (2006) 8.75
+ Imfeld David (2006) 9.75

5 d Zgraggen Mario (2006) 18.50
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 10.00
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50

5 e Würsch Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00

5 f Steffen Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 10.00
o Barmettler Thomas (2006) 8.50

5 g Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 18.50
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.75

5 h Petermann Elia (2006) 18.50
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 10.00

5 i Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.50
+ Arnold Elias (2006) 10.00
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

5 j Kiser Dominik (2006) 18.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 10.00

5 k Kiser Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
+ Ziswiler Noah (2006) 10.00

5 l Hurschler Stefan (2006) 18.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

5 m Graf Marius (2006) 18.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00

5 n Bernet Dario (2006) 18.50
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50

5 o Arnold Elias (2006) 18.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00

6 a Waser Kevin (2006) 18.25
+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

6 b von Rotz Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75

6 c von Moos Nico (2006) 18.25
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

6 d Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 18.25
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

6 e Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.25
+ Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 9.75
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

6 f Ochsner Tim (2006) 18.25
+ Müller Ueli (2006) 9.75
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

6 g Niederberger Tobias (2006) 18.25
o Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75

6 h Laimbacher Severin (2006) 18.25
o von Moos Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 9.75

6 i Kretz Marius (2006) 18.25
+ Niederberger Tobias (2006) 9.75
o Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.50

6 j Heinzer Benno (2006) 18.25
+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50

6 k Gisler Marco (2006) 18.25
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50

6 l Bieri Manuel (2006) 18.25
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.75

6 m Arnold David (2006) 18.25
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 9.75
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
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7 Renggli Silvan (2006) 17.50
o Gisler Marco (2006) 8.75
- Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.75

8 a Stübi Nevio (2006) 17.25
o Bernet Dario (2006) 8.50
- Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.75

8 b Herzog Aron (2006) 17.25
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50
- Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.75

8 c Gisler Fabio (2006) 17.25
- Omlin David (2006) 8.75
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

8 d Arnold Manuel (2006) 17.25
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50
- Herzog Aron (2006) 8.75

8 e Bossert Simon (2006) 17.25
o Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.75
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

8 f Aregger Silvan (2006) 17.25
o Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2006) 8.75

9 a Ziswiler Noah (2006) 17.00
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50

9 b Suter Manuel (2006) 17.00
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Boog Timo (2006) 8.50

9 c Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50

9 d Oswald Davide (2006) 17.00
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
o Petermann Elia (2006) 8.50

9 e Müller Ueli (2006) 17.00
o Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

9 f Müller Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50

9 g Koller Robin (2006) 17.00
o Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.50
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50

9 h Imfeld David (2006) 17.00
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50

9 i Hodel Nico (2006) 17.00
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

9 j Hess Ramon (2006) 17.00
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50

9 k Dubach Michael (2006) 17.00
o Arnold David (2006) 8.50
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50

9 l Bucher Manuel (2006) 17.00
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50

9 m Birrer Jonas (2006) 17.00
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005
1 a Wirz Martin (2005) 20.00

+ Steiner Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Wallimann Yannick (2005) 20.00

+ Gwerder Lukas (2005) 10.00
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Achermann Ivan (2005) 20.00

+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 10.00
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 10.00

2 a Stalder Thomas (2005) 19.75
+ Herger Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.75

2 b Riedweg Matteo (2005) 19.75
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Fässler Werner (2005) 9.75

2 c Herger Lars (2005) 19.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00
+ Erni Remo (2005) 9.75

3 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 19.50
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

4 a Lustenberger Tim (2005) 19.00
- Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.00
+ Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 10.00

4 b Gloggner Matthias (2005) 19.00
- Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.00
+ Gwerder Lukas (2005) 10.00

5 a Töngi Julian (2005) 18.75
- Röösli Janis (2005) 8.75
+ Herger Simon (2005) 10.00

5 b Odermatt Fabian (2005) 18.75
- Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.00
+ Müller Simon (2005) 9.75

5 c Duss Livio (2005) 18.75
+ Ulrich Sandro (2005) 10.00
- Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.75

5 d Barmettler Severin (2005) 18.75
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00
+ Kälin Andrin (2005) 9.75

5 e Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.75
+ Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00
o Wirz Martin (2005) 8.75

5 f Erni Remo (2005) 18.75
+ Herger Simon (2005) 10.00
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.75

6 a Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 9.75
- Duss Livio (2005) 8.75

6 b Krauer Andri (2005) 18.50
- Marty Remo (2005) 8.75
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.75

6 c Suter Nicola (2005) 18.50
+ Grüter Louis (2005) 9.75
o Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.75

6 d Steiner Michael (2005) 18.50
o Wirz Martin (2005) 8.50
+ Widmer Florian (2005) 10.00

6 e Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.50
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 10.00

6 f Püntener Luca (2005) 18.50
+ Langenstein Jonas (2005) 10.00
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

6 g Müller Philipp (2005) 18.50
o Fässler Werner (2005) 8.50
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00

6 h Kälin Andrin (2005) 18.50
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 10.00
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

6 i Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.50
+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 10.00
o Stalder Thomas (2005) 8.50

6 j Gisler Lukas (2005) 18.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 10.00

6 k Fässler Werner (2005) 18.50
+ Müller Philipp (2005) 10.00
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50

6 l Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 18.50
+ Widmer Florian (2005) 10.00
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

7 a Müller Simon (2005) 18.25
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 9.75
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

7 b Kiser Markus (2005) 18.25
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 9.75
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

7 c Eberli Jonas (2005) 18.25
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50
+ Grüter Louis (2005) 9.75

7 d Bieri Crispin (2005) 18.25
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

8 Marty Remo (2005) 17.50
- Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75
- Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.75

9 a Ulrich Sandro (2005) 17.25
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50
- Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75
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9 b Scheuber Simon (2005) 17.25
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50
- Marty Remo (2005) 8.75

9 c Röösli Janis (2005) 17.25
- Töngi Julian (2005) 8.75
o Müller Philipp (2005) 8.50

9 d Giger Samuel (2005) 17.25
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
- Ulrich Sandro (2005) 8.75

10 a Widmer Florian (2005) 17.00
o Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.50
o Steiner Michael (2005) 8.50

10 b Steffen Rafael (2005) 17.00
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

10 c Nideröst Remo (2005) 17.00
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50

10 d Marbach Sven (2005) 17.00
o Müller Simon (2005) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

10 e Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 17.00
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50
o Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.50

10 f Herger Simon (2005) 17.00
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50
o Stalder Thomas (2005) 8.50

10 g Gwerder Lukas (2005) 17.00
o Wallimann Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50

10 h Grüter Louis (2005) 17.00
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004
1 Müller Luca (2004) 20.00

+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 19.75

+ Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.75
+ Schwegler Flavio (2004) 10.00

 
2 b Heinzer Lukas (2004) 19.75

+ Rohrer Philipp (2004) 9.75
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 10.00

3 Zemp Christian (2004) 19.50
+ Solenthaler David (2004) 9.75
+ Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 9.75

4 a Züger Benjamin (2004) 19.00
- von Wyl Kevin (2004) 9.00
+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 10.00

4 b Walker Jan (2004) 19.00
- Egli Kilian (2004) 9.00
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00

4 c von Wyl Kevin (2004) 19.00
- Züger Benjamin (2004) 9.00
+ Roth Marco (2004) 10.00

4 d Egli Kilian (2004) 19.00
- Walker Jan (2004) 9.00
+ Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 10.00

4 e Büeler Ivo (2004) 19.00
+ Grüter Philip (2004) 10.00
- Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 9.00

5 a Suter Joel (2004) 18.75
- Egli Severin (2004) 8.75
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00

5 b Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 18.75
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75
- Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.00

5 c Felder Ivan (2004) 18.75
- Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.75
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00

5 d Blättler Ronnie (2004) 18.75
o Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 8.75
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00

6 a Zberg Peter (2004) 18.50
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75
- Durrer Kevin (2004) 8.75

6 b Wiss Ivan (2004) 18.50
- Felder Ivan (2004) 8.75
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 9.75

6 c von Flüe Silvan (2004) 18.50
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 9.75
- Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.75

6 d Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 18.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 9.75
- von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.75

6 e Durrer Kevin (2004) 18.50
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75
- Zberg Peter (2004) 8.75

6 f Steinauer Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00

6 g Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 18.50
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 10.00
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50

6 h Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 18.50
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 10.00
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

6 i Rohrer Philipp (2004) 18.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

6 j Küng Jonas (2004) 18.50
+ Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 10.00
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50

7 a Theiler Nils (2004) 18.25
o Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 9.75

7 b Schwegler Flavio (2004) 18.25
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 9.75
o Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 8.50

8 a Rohrer Sven (2004) 17.75
- Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.75
- Lienhard Ramon (2004) 9.00

8 b Lienhard Ramon (2004) 17.75
- Rust Lorin (2004) 8.75
- Rohrer Sven (2004) 9.00

8 c Egli Severin (2004) 17.75
- Suter Joel (2004) 8.75
- Hüppin Lukas (2004) 9.00

9 a Hüppin Lukas (2004) 17.50
- Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.75
- Egli Severin (2004) 8.75

9 b Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 17.50
- Hüppin Lukas (2004) 9.00
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50

10 a Solenthaler David (2004) 17.25
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75

10 b Rust Lorin (2004) 17.25
- Lienhard Ramon (2004) 8.75
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

10 c Roth Marco (2004) 17.25
- Grüter Philip (2004) 8.75
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50

10 d Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 17.25
- Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.75
o Züger Benjamin (2004) 8.50

10 e Grüter Philip (2004) 17.25
- Roth Marco (2004) 8.75
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50

10 f Schnüriger Kevin (2004) 17.25
o Küng Jonas (2004) 8.75
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50

11 a Eberli Sandro (2004) 17.00
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50
- Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50

11 b Stübi Noël (2004) 17.00
o Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50

11 c Kunz Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.50

11 d Erni Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Schwegler Flavio (2004) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

11 e Bucher Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

11 f Arnold Sandro (2004) 17.00
o Durrer Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
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11 g Arnold Linus (2004) 17.00
o von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50


